
APRILPlanner

2024

SUN

7

1

8

WED SATMON THUTUE FRI

HOURS OF OPERATIONS MONTHLY EVENTS

2

9

3

10

4

11

5

12

6

13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

Grillroom 
Opening Day

11:30 - 3:30

Closed Closed

Closed Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

The Grillroom will be Open 
Wednesday - Sunday

11:30 - 3:30 
for the Entire Month of April

11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30 11:30 - 3:3011:30 - 3:3011:30 - 3:3011:30 - 3:30

11:30 - 3:30



MAYPlanner
2024

SUN

5 6

WED SATMON THUTUE FRI

HOURS OF OPERATIONS MONTHLY EVENTS / DINNERS

7

1

8

2

9

3

10

4

11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23

30

24

31

25

26 27 28 29

**New Hours** 
11:30 - 4:30

Lunch Hours: Tuesday - Sunday 
11:30 - 4:30 (Lunch Menu Available)

Starting May 22 the Grillroom will be staying
open for Bar Bites and Drinks

4:30-7:30 
Wednesday - Sunday

**Grillroom Closing Early for an Event**

Cinco de Mayo
Themed Dinner

@ 6:00 PM

Theme Dinners in The Grill
First Reservation at 6:00 - Last Reservation at 8:00

Cinco de Mayo Themed Dinner
Brazilian Dancers and Dinner

Events
Mother’s Day Brunch

Memorial Day BBQ
Rock Night at The Lake

Brazilian
Dancers and

Dinner
@ 6:00

**Rock Night
at The Lake**

7:00 Start

Memorial Day
BBQ Dinner

1st Seating at 3:00 / 
2nd Seating at 5:30

First Night of Bar
Bites and Drinks

4:30 - 7:30

**Grillroom Closes**  
@ 6:00PM

Catering Event

Mother’s Day
Brunch

Grillroom Hours
11:30 - 3:30

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

 11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30

 11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30

 11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30

 11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 4:30  11:30 - 7:30  11:30 - 7:30

 11:30 - 7:30  11:30 - 7:30 11:30 - 6:00  11:30 - 4:30

**Golf Opening
Dinner**

 11:30 - 4:30

 11:30 - 7:30

**Outing**

**Outing**

**Outing**


