

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT				
	1	2	3 Grillroom Opening Day 11:30 - 3:30	4 11:30 - 3:30	5 11:30 - 3:30	6 11:30 - 3:30				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
	Closed	Closed								
11:30 - 3:30			11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
	Closed	Closed								
11:30 - 3:30			11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30				
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
	Closed	Closed								
11:30 - 3:30			11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30	11:30 - 3:30				
28	29	30								
	Closed	Closed								
11:30 - 3:30										

HOURS OF OPERATIONS

The Grillroom will be Open Wednesday - Sunday 11:30 - 3:30 for the Entire Month of April

MONTHLY EVENTS



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT			
			1 **New Hours** 11:30 - 4:30	2 11:30 - 4:30	3 Cinco de Mayo Themed Dinner @ 6:00 PM 11:30 - 4:30	4 11:30 - 4:30			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
Golf Opening Dinner	Closed								
11:30 - 4:30	**Outing**	11:30 - 4:30	11:30 - 4:30	11:30 - 4:30	11:30 - 4:30	11:30 - 4:30			
12 Mother's Day Brunch Grillroom Hours 11:30 - 3:30	13 Closed **Outing**	14 11:30 - 4:30	15 11:30 - 4:30	16	17	18 11:30 - 4:30			
19	20 Closed **Outing**	21	22 First Night of Bar Bites and Drinks 4:30 - 7:30	23	24 Brazilian Dancers and Dinner @ 6:00 11:30 - 7:30	25			
26 **Grillroom Closes** @ 6:00PM Catering Event 11:30 - 6:00	27 Memorial Day BBQ Dinner Ist Seating at 3:00 / 2nd Seating at 5:30	28 Closed	29 11:30 - 7:30	30 11:30 - 7:30	31 **Rock Night at The Lake** 7:00 Start 11:30 - 4:30				

HOURS OF OPERATIONS

Lunch Hours: Tuesday – Sunday 11:30 – 4:30 (Lunch Menu Available)

Starting <u>May 22</u> the Grillroom will be staying open for Bar Bites and Drinks **4:30-7:30**

Wednesday - Sunday

Grillroom Closing Early for an Event

MONTHLY EVENTS / DINNERS

<u>Events</u> Mother's Day Brunch Memorial Day BBQ

Rock Night at The Lake

Theme Dinners in The Grill

First Reservation at 6:00 - Last Reservation at 8:00

Cinco de Mayo Themed Dinner Brazilian Dancers and Dinner